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Direction
Annecy, Gare routière — Albertville, Gare routière

46 stops

Open route schedule

Annecy, Gare routière

Annecy, Hotel de ville

Annecy, Marquisats

Sevrier, Regina

Sevrier, Letraz

Sevrier, Le Cret

Sevrier, Mairie

Sevrier, Riant Port

Sevrier, Lp Roselieres

Sevrier, Le Brouillet

Saint-Jorioz, Les Chapelles

Saint-Jorioz, Mairie

Saint-Jorioz, Gendarmerie

Saint-Jorioz, Tuilleries

Duingt, Chez Daviet

Duingt, Plage

Duingt, Eglise

Doussard, Bredannaz

Doussard, Bout du Lac

Lathuile, Bout Du Lac Le Pole

Lathuile, Pied Du Village

Route schedule
Annecy, Gare routière — Albertville, Gare routière

Monday 06:15-21:00

Tuesday 06:15-21:00

Wednesday 06:15-21:00

Thursday 06:15-21:00

Friday 06:15-21:00

Saturday 06:15-21:00

Sunday 08:15-20:15

Route info

Direction: Annecy, Gare routière

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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Doussard,Marc Carref La Plaine

Doussard, Place des Guinettes

Doussard, Guinettes Poste

Doussard, Ancienne Gare

Giez, Gare

Faverges, Pont Englannaz

Faverges-Seythenex, La Soierie

Seythenex , Lycee La Fontaine

Faverges-Seythenex, Noyeray

Saint-Ferréol, Carrefour Thone

Saint-Ferréol, Champ Canon

Saint-Ferréol, Lotissement Cha

Saint-Ferreol, Le Chenay

Val de Chaise, Thermesay

Val de Chaise, Gare

Ugine, Soney

Ugine, Outrechaise

Ugine, Rue Derobert

Ugine, Les Fontaines

Marthod, Café de la Plaine

Marthod, Carrefour

Thénésol

Albertville, Hotel de ville

Albertville, Rue Jean Jaurès

Albertville, Gare routière



Direction
Albertville, Gare routière — Annecy, Gare routière

46 stops

Open route schedule

Albertville, Gare routière

Albertville, Rue Jean Jaurès

Albertville, Hotel de ville

Thénésol

Marthod, Carrefour

Marthod, Café de la Plaine

Ugine, Les Fontaines

Ugine, Rue Derobert

Ugine, Outrechaise

Ugine, Soney

Val de Chaise, Gare

Val de Chaise, Thermesay

Saint-Ferreol, Le Chenay

Saint-Ferréol, Lotissement Cha

Saint-Ferréol, Champ Canon

Saint-Ferréol, Carrefour Thone

Faverges-Seythenex, Noyeray

Seythenex , Lycee La Fontaine

Faverges-Seythenex, La Soierie

Faverges, Pont Englannaz

Giez, Gare

Doussard, Ancienne Gare

Doussard, Guinettes Poste

Doussard, Place des Guinettes

Doussard,Marc Carref La Plaine

Route schedule
Albertville, Gare routière — Annecy, Gare routière

Monday 04:45-18:45

Tuesday 04:45-18:45

Wednesday 04:45-18:45

Thursday 04:45-18:45

Friday 04:45-18:45

Saturday 04:45-18:45

Sunday 07:00-18:45

Route info

Direction: Albertville, Gare routière

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Y51-1611429160-2065755696


Lathuile, Pied Du Village

Lathuile, Bout Du Lac Le Pole

Doussard, Bout du Lac

Doussard, Bredannaz

Duingt, Eglise

Duingt, Plage

Duingt, Chez Daviet

Saint-Jorioz, Tuilleries

Saint-Jorioz, Gendarmerie

Saint-Jorioz, College

Saint-Jorioz, Les Chapelles

Sevrier, Le Brouillet

Sevrier, Lp Roselieres

Sevrier, Riant Port

Sevrier, Mairie

Sevrier, Le Cret

Sevrier, Letraz

Sevrier, Regina

Annecy, Marquisats

Annecy, Hotel de ville

Annecy, Gare routière

Y51 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Annecy

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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